
Last Name First Name Organization Email Attended

Ameneshoa Woldu Dallas County Health & Human Services wameneshoa@dallascounty.org Yes

Bain Tyson Baylor Scott & White Health tyson.bain@bswhealth.org Yes

Beal Heather Wise Health System hbeal@wisehealthsystem.com Yes

Beatty Coke Pecan Valley Centers cbeatty@pecanvalley.org Yes

Benson NaTasha MHMR Tarrant County natasha.benson@mhmrtc.org Yes

Clark Cory Tarrant County Public Health mcclark@tarrantcounty.com Yes

Corley Dan Lakes Regional Community Center danc@lakesregional.org Yes

Cruser desAnges RHP18 desanges@pciprocompsolutions.org Yes

Daulton Carol Children's Health carol.daulton@childrens.com Yes

Delaney John Lakes Regional Community Center johnd@lakesregional.org Yes

Denbow Cole Denton County MHMR Center coled@dentonmhmr.org Yes

Durham Stephanie Pecan Valley Centers sdurham@pecanvalley.org Yes

Garcia Flory Denton County Public Health flory.garciacamey@dentoncounty.gov Yes

Hemstreet Angelique Children's Health angelique.hemstreet@childrens.com Yes

Hernandez Graciela Lakes Regional Community Center graciela@lakesregional.org Yes

Hill Charles Parkland Health & Hospital System charles.hill@phhs.org Yes

Judd Jamie Texas Health Resources jamiejudd@texashealth.org Yes

Longley Dianne Wertz Associates dslongley1@gmail.com Yes

Marsh-Wheeler Jamie Children's Health jamie.marsh-wheeler@childrens.com Yes

Mason Anthony Cook Children’s Health Care System anthony.mason@cookchildrens.org Yes

Miner Edwina LifePoint Health Ennis Regional Medical Ctr. edwina.miner@lpnt.net Yes

Mitchell Chelsea JPS Health Network cmitchel05@jpshealth.org Yes

Niestroy Kimberly MHMR Tarrant County kimberly.niestroy@mhmrtc.org Yes
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Parada Danielle Las Palmas Del Sol Healthcare danielle.parada@hcahealthcare.com Yes

Patel Nisha JPS Health Network npatel09@jpshealth.org Yes

Phillips Jessica LifePath Systems jphillips@lifepathsystems.org Yes

Pierce Brock Brock L. Pierce, MD brocklpierce@gmail.com Yes

Planchon Jordan LifePath Systems jplanchon@lifepathsystems.org Yes

Roche Margie Parkland Health & Hospital System margaret.roche@phhs.org Yes

Shuker Kelli Pecan Valley Centers kshuker@pecanvalley.org Yes

Sweeney Kathleen Medical City Healthcare kathleen.sweeney@hcahealthcare.com Yes

Sneed Dr. Timothy LifePath Systems tsneed@lifepathsystems.org Yes

Torrance Susan University of North Texas Health Science susan.torrance@unthsc.edu Yes

Tramell Heather Denton County Public Health heather.tramell@dentoncounty.gov Yes

Valmores Christopher Baylor Scott & White Health christopher.valmores@bswhealth.org Yes

Vega Adriana Children's Health adriana.vega@childrens.com Yes

Villa Derrick Metrocare Services derrick.villa@metrocareservices.org Yes

Weed Michael Texoma Community Center mweed@texomacc.org Yes
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